BY: Committee on Ways and Means

AMENDMENT TO SENATE BILL NO. 810, AS AMENDED

On page 3 of the Committee on Ways and Means Amendments (SB0810/315866/2), in line 2 of Amendment No. 7, strike "<u>\$18,000,000</u>" and substitute "<u>\$16,500,000</u>".

On page 8 of the Committee on Ways and Means Amendments, in lines 4 and 6, in each instance, of Amendment No. 9, strike "<u>\$21 million</u>" and substitute "<u>\$19.5 million</u>".

On page 9 of the Committee on Ways and Means Amendments, in line 18 of Amendment No. 9, strike "<u>\$21 million</u>" and substitute "<u>\$19.5 million</u>".